
BA 502 CORE TEACHING SCHEDULE

SPRING 2022

Date

8:45-10:15

PCAR 390

8:45-10:15

PCAR 392

10:30-12:00

PCAR 390

10:30-12:00

PCAR 392 PROGRAM EVENTS

WK 1 Mon 28-Mar Section A: ACCTG 1 Section B: ACCTG 1

Tue 29-Mar Section B: OPMGT 1 Section A: QMETH 1 Section A: OPMGT 1 Section B: QMETH 1

Wed 30-Mar Section A: ACCTG 2 Section B: ACCTG 2 Coffee Break 10:15-10:30am

Thu 31-Mar Section B: OPMGT 2 Section A: QMETH 2 Section A: OPMGT 2 Section B: QMETH 2

Fri 1-Apr *Check syllabi for updates 

WK 2 Mon 4-Apr Section A: ACCTG 3 Section B: ACCTG 3

Tue 5-Apr Section B: OPMGT 3 Section A: QMETH 3 Section A: OPMGT 3 Section B: QMETH 3

Wed 6-Apr Section A: ACCTG 4 Section B: ACCTG 4

Thu 7-Apr Section B: OPMGT 4 Section A: QMETH 4 Section A: OPMGT 4 Section B: QMETH 4

Fri 8-Apr Sports Weekend 4/8-4/10

WK 3 Mon 11-Apr Section A: ACCTG 5 Section B: ACCTG 5 Coffee Break 10:15-10:30am

Tue 12-Apr Section B: OPMGT 5 Section A: QMETH 5 Section A: OPMGT 5 Section B: QMETH 5

Wed 13-Apr Section A: ACCTG 6 Section B: ACCTG 6

Thu 14-Apr Section B: OPMGT 6 Section A: QMETH 6 Section A: OPMGT 6 Section B: QMETH 6

Fri 15-Apr 12:00pm (Required) DEI Session

WK 4 Mon 18-Apr Section B: ACCTG 7 Section A: ACCTG 7

Tue 19-Apr Section B: OPMGT 7 Section A: QMETH 7 Section A: OPMGT 7 Section B: QMETH 7

Wed 20-Apr Section B: ACCTG 8 Section A: ACCTG 8

Thu 21-Apr Section B: OPMGT Midterm Section A: OPMGT Midterm Section A: OPMGT Midterm Section B: OPMGT Midterm Welcome Weekend 4/21-4/24

Fri 22-Apr

WK 5 Mon 25-Apr Section B: ACCTG Midterm Section A: ACCTG Midterm Section A: ACCTG Midterm Section B: ACCTG Midterm

Tue 26-Apr Section B: OPMGT 8 Section A: QMETH 8 Section A: OPMGT 8 Section B: QMETH 8

Wed 27-Apr Section B: ACCTG 9 Section A: ACCTG 9

Thu 28-Apr Section B: OPMGT 9 Section A: QMETH 9 Section A: OPMGT 9 Section B: QMETH 9

Fri 29-Apr

WK 6 Mon 2-May Section B: ACCTG 10 Section A: ACCTG 10

Tue 3-May Section B: OPMGT 10 Section A: QMETH 10 Section A: OPMGT 10 Section B: QMETH 10

Wed 4-May Section B: ACCTG 11 Section A: ACCTG 11 Coffee Break 10:15-10:30am

Thu 5-May Section B: QMETH FINAL Section A: QMETH FINAL Section A: QMETH FINAL Section B: QMETH FINAL

Fri 6-May

WK 7 Mon 9-May Section A: ACCTG 12 Section B: ACCTG 12

Tue 10-May Section B: OPMGT 11 Section A: OPMGT 11

Wed 11-May Section A: ACCTG 13 Section B: ACCTG 13

Thu 12-May Section B: OPMGT 12 Section A: OPMGT 12

Fri 13-May

WK 8 Mon 16-May Section A: ACCTG 14 Section B: ACCTG 14

Tue 17-May Section B: OPMGT 13 Section A: OPMGT 13

Wed 18-May Section A: ACCTG 15 Section B: ACCTG 15

Thu 19-May Section B: OPMGT 14 Section A: OPMGT 14

Fri 20-May

REVIEW SESSION REVIEW SESSION

REVIEW SESSION REVIEW SESSION

REVIEW SESSION REVIEW SESSION

REVIEW SESSION REVIEW SESSION

REVIEW SESSION REVIEW SESSION

REVIEW SESSION REVIEW SESSION

REVIEW SESSION REVIEW SESSION

REVIEW SESSION REVIEW SESSION
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BA 502 CORE TEACHING SCHEDULE
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Date

8:45-10:15

PCAR 390

8:45-10:15

PCAR 392

10:30-12:00

PCAR 390

10:30-12:00

PCAR 392 PROGRAM EVENTS

WK 9 Mon 23-May Section A: OPMGT 15 Section B: OPMGT 15

Tue 24-May

Wed 25-May Section A: ACCTG FINAL Section B: ACCTG FINAL Section B: ACCTG FINAL Section A: ACCTG FINAL Coffee Break 10:15-10:30am

Thu 26-May Section B: OPMGT FINAL Section A: OPMGT FINAL Section A: OPMGT FINAL Section B: OPMGT FINAL

Fri 27-May

WK 10 Mon 30-May HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY MEMORIAL DAY

Tue 31-May

Wed 1-Jun

Thu 2-Jun

Fri 3-Jun

Review Session Schedule: QMETH: 9:00-9:30am; OPMGT: 9:30-10:20am; ACCTG: 10:30-11:20am (Optional Every Friday- 392) 

(NOTE: There might be slight modifications to the reivew sessions. Please check canvaseand the course syllbi for more information. NOTE: Profs may have additional review session times announced in class

Core Course Instructor Email # Sessions

ACCTG = Managerial Accounting Darren Bernard bern0314@uw.edu 15

OPMGT = Operations Management Masha Shunko mshunko@uw.edu 15

QMETH = Quantitative Methods Mark Hillier mhillier@uw.edu 10
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